G_Latin

Sender
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gadban, P.
Gamshay, G.
Gaodman, J. D.
Gardner, G.
Gardner, G.
Gartchakow
Gay, J. Drew
Gerrard, M. L.
Giamil, J.
Gladston, A.

Gladstone

Glaraki (Khapdkng;)

Glavany
Glavany
Glavany
Glavany

Glavany

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

12

13

12

13

13

12

10

13

11

10

12

14

11

11

11

11

11

Doc#

44

34

35

40

43

53

60

96

144

30

42

29

249

28

303

31

129

128

287

241

162

275

10

45

131

29

27

25

23

17

Date

1868, 22/9
1868, 27/8
1868, 29/8
1868, 13/9
1868, 15/9
1868, 20/10
1868, 13/11
1869, 10/3
1869, 9/8
1878, 28/6
1868, 15/9
1878, 22/6
1871, 18/12
1877, 6/11
1878, 18/6
1858, 13/9
1868, 8/8
1853, 23/8
1853, 23/8
1863, 19/9
1880, 17/10
1865, 7/4
1862, 17/12
1867, 21/7
1884, 12/6
1847, 30/11
1864, 5/3
1864, 25/2
1864, 9/2
1864, 4/2

1864, 30/1

Place (Sender)
Novbivo
Novbivo
Novbivo

n/a

Novbivo
Novéivo

n/a

n/a

n/a

Novbivo
Novbivo
Novbivo
Novéivo

n/a

Novéivo

n/a

n/a
Kwvotavtivoumno
n/a
MetpoumoAn
n/a

n/a
Kwvotavtivoumno
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
Bpu&éAleg

n/a
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Sender

Glavany
Glavany (;)
Glomey, B.
Glyn, G. g.
Golaschmith, G.
Gortzacoff, Prince
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville (Foreign Office)
Granwville, Lord
Granville, Lord
Greville, R.
Greville, Richard
Griffilt, M.
Griffith, Phil.

Guizot

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

11

11

12

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

Doc#

16

10

213

21

149

134

191

193

212

194

14

181

182

32

27

174

15

59

Date
1864, 30/1
1864, 16/1
1855, 26/4
1868, 25/4
1853, 1/12
1860, 28/8
1871, 31/1
1871, 15/2
1851, 21/11
1871, 15/2
1852, 27/2
1871, 11/1
1871, 12/1
1828, 27/4
1852, 14/4
1854, 11/8
1867, 30/7

1844, 14/5

Place (Sender)

n/a

Bpu&éAheg

n/a

Novébivo

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Novbivo

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Mapiot
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