

# G\_Latin

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Gadban, P.	12	44	1868, 22/9	Λονδίνο
Gadban, P.	12	34	1868, 27/8	Λονδίνο
Gadban, P.	12	35	1868, 29/8	Λονδίνο
Gadban, P.	12	40	1868, 13/9	n/a
Gadban, P.	12	43	1868, 15/9	Λονδίνο
Gadban, P.	12	53	1868, 20/10	Λονδίνο
Gadban, P.	12	60	1868, 13/11	n/a
Gadban, P.	12	96	1869, 10/3	n/a
Gadban, P.	12	144	1869, 9/8	n/a
Gadban, P.	13	30	1878, 28/6	Λονδίνο
Gadban, P.	12	42	1868, 15/9	Λονδίνο
Gadban, P.	13	29	1878, 22/6	Λονδίνο
Gadban, P.	12	249	1871, 18/12	Λονδίνο
Gadban, P.	13	5	1877, 6/11	n/a
Gadban, P.	13	28	1878, 18/6	Λονδίνο
Gamshay, G.	9	303	1858, 13/9	n/a
Gaodman, J. D.	12	31	1868, 8/8	n/a
Gardner, G.	9	129	1853, 23/8	Κωνσταντινούπο
Gardner, G.	9	128	1853, 23/8	n/a
Gartchakow	10	287	1863, 19/9	Πετρούπολη
Gay, J. Drew	13	241	1880, 17/10	n/a
Gerrard, M. L.	11	162	1865, 7/4	n/a
Giamil, J.	10	275	1862, 17/12	Κωνσταντινούπο
Gladston, A.	12	10	1867, 21/7	n/a
Gladstone	14	45	1884, 12/6	n/a
Glaraki (Κλαράκης;)	6	131	1847, 30/11	n/a
Glavany	11	29	1864, 5/3	n/a
Glavany	11	27	1864, 25/2	n/a
Glavany	11	25	1864, 9/2	n/a
Glavany	11	23	1864, 4/2	Βρυξέλλες
Glavany	11	17	1864, 30/1	n/a

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Glavany	11	16	1864, 30/1	n/a
Glavany (:)	11	10	1864, 16/1	Βρυξέλλες
Glomey, B.	9	213	1855, 26/4	n/a
Glyn, G. g.	12	21	1868, 25/4	Λονδίνο
Golaschmith, G.	9	149	1853, 1/12	n/a
Gortzacoff, Prince	10	134	1860, 28/8	n/a
Granville	12	191	1871, 31/1	n/a
Granville	12	193	1871, 15/2	n/a
Granville	8	212	1851, 21/11	n/a
Granville	12	194	1871, 15/2	n/a
Granville (Foreign Office)	9	14	1852, 27/2	n/a
Granville, Lord	12	181	1871, 11/1	Λονδίνο
Granville, Lord	12	182	1871, 12/1	n/a
Greville, R.	1	32	1828, 27/4	n/a
Greville, Richard	9	27	1852, 14/4	n/a
Griffilt, M.	9	174	1854, 11/8	n/a
Griffith, Phil.	12	15	1867, 30/7	n/a
Guizot	4	59	1844, 14/5	Παρίσι